
SPRING TERM (1
st

 Half) - DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
JANUARY - FEBRUARY 2016 

Date and Day Event  Time 

January 2016 
Tues 5 January School re-opens 8.55am 

Tues 5 January Netball Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tues 5 January Italian Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wed 6 January BTM Breakfast Fitness Club  
(Years 4/5/6) 

8.00am – 8.45am 

Wed 6 January Dance Club 1 (Rec, Years 1/2) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wed 6 January Dance Club 2 (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Thu 7 January Tennis Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 7.40am – 9.10am 

Thu 7 January Archery/Fencing Club (Years 1, 2, 3, 4, 
5 & 6) 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

Fri 8 January Fitness 2 Club (Years 4, 5 & 6) 8.00am – 8.45am 

Mon 11 January Football Club (Years 1/2/3) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Mon 11 January Art Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tues 12 January Netball Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tues 12 January Italian Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wed 13 January BTM Breakfast Fitness Club  
(Years 4/5/6) 

8.00am – 8.45am 

Wed 13 January Dance Club 1 (Rec, Years 1/2) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wed 13 January Dance Club 2 (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Thu 14 January Tennis Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 7.40am – 9.10am 

Thu 14 January Archery/Fencing Club (Years 1, 2, 3, 4, 
5 & 6) 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

Fri 15 January Fitness 2 Club (Years 4, 5 & 6) 8.00am – 8.45am 

Mon 18 January Football Club (Years 1/2/3) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Mon 18 January Art Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tue 19 January Netball Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tue 19 January Italian Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wed 20 January BTM Breakfast Fitness Club  
(Years 4/5/6) 

8.00am – 8.45am 

Wed 20 January Dance Club 1 (Rec, Years 1/2) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wed 20 January Dance Club 2 (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Thu 21 January Tennis Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 7.40am – 9.10am 

Thu 21 January Archery/Fencing Club (Years 1, 2, 3, 4, 
5 & 6) 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

Fri 22 January Fitness 2 Club (Years 4, 5 & 6) 8.00am – 8.45am 

Mon 25 January Football Club (Years 1/2/3) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Mon 25 January Art Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tue 26 January Netball Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tue 26 January Italian Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wed 27 January BTM Breakfast Fitness Club  
(Years 4/5/6) 

8.00am – 8.45am 

Wed 27 January Dance Club 1 (Rec, Years 1/2) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wed 27 January Dance Club 2 (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Thu 28 January Tennis Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 7.40am – 9.10am 

Thu 28 January Archery/Fencing Club (Years 1, 2, 3, 4, 
5 & 6) 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

Fri 29 January Fitness 2 Club (Years 4, 5 & 6) 8.00am – 8.45am 
 



 February 2016 
Mon 1 Feb Football Club (Years 1/2/3) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Mon 1 Feb Art Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tues 2 Feb Netball Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tues 2 Feb Italian Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 3 Feb BTM Breakfast Fitness Club  
(Years 4/5/6) 

8.00am – 8.45am 

Wednesday 3 Feb Dance Club 1 (Rec, Years 1/2) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 3 Feb Dance Club 2 (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Thursday 4 Feb Tennis Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 7.40am – 9.10am 

Thursday 4 Feb Archery/Fencing Club (Years 1,2, 3, 4, 
5 & 6) 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

Friday 5 Feb Fitness 2 Club (Years 4, 5 & 6) 8.00am – 8.45am 

Monday 8 Feb Football (Years 1/2/3) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Monday 8 Feb Art Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tuesday 9 Feb Netball Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Tuesday 9 Feb Italian Club (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 10 Feb BTM Breakfast Fitness Club  
(Years 4/5/6) 

8.00am – 8.45am 

Wednesday 10 Feb Dance Club 1 (Rec, Years 1/2) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 10 Feb Dance Club 2 (Years 3/4/5/6) 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 10 Feb FONS Valentine Disco – KS1/EYFS 6.00pm – 7.00pm 

Wednesday 10 Feb FONS Valentine Disco – KS2 7.15pm – 8.15pm 

Thursday 11 Feb Tennis Club (Rec – Y6 inc) 7.40am – 9.10am 

Thursday 11 Feb Archery/Fencing Club (Years 1, 2, 3, 4, 
5 & 6) 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

Friday 12 Feb Fitness 2 Club (Years 4, 5 & 6) 8.00am – 8.45am 

Monday 22 February School re-opens 8.55am 
 
 
 
 


